48073 RECORDING REQUESTED BY	Vol. M&S Page 59
ALMOLS IED BY	
	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SL
ATC 85114	Filed for record
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	this 24th day of <u>APril</u> A. D. 19 <u>85</u> at 1:19 o'clocka M., an
Robert Michael Hanson	
ress 5942 Logan Dr	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee: \$5.00 By France Fee:
	SPACE ABOVE THIS INTER
DEED C	FFULL RECONVEYANCE
San a structure of Successor (r	rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated April 13, 1982	Recorded : April 23, 1982
Fee Number 11152	Book : M82 Page : 5051
County Of : Klamath	rı82 • • 5051
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor •_	
Robert Micheal Ha	anson and Peggy M. Hanson, husband and wife
Trustee : Transamerica Title Insu	irance Company
Bonoficier	
HUTING ICCEIVED HOM THE Repoticions and	and Susan L. Mallonee, husband and wife
tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fu	aid Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the est which was heretofore acquired by asid Trust Trust.
of Trust.	iny satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date : April 19, 1985	
······································	TRANSPIRENCA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
	By Dura Maan
41 00 :8540582	4
State Of Oregon	
County Of Multnomah	SS
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	[1] A set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the set of the se
April 19, 19 85	
, 19	
Personally appeared	John A. Maass
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on baby	ecretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on baby	ecretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	ecretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on baby	ecretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	ecretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he ary act and deed. Before Me:
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Se and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	ecretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he ary act and deed.